MIL-F-16377/61
Floodlight
The L.C. Doane Company
628 Series
LCD
A dripproof exterior incandescent floodlight. Designed to be
mounted to a 1-7/8” OD pipe. Accommodates a 300 watt
PAR 56 sealed beam lamp. The housing is constructed of

Net Weight: 14 lbs. maximum.
Approximate shipping weight for package of one: 16 lbs.
How To Order By Military Spec Number
M16377/61
MIL SPEC NUMBER SYMBOL NUMBER
303.1 = without Lamp
303.2 = with 300W PAR 56/2SP
303.3 = with 300W PAR 56/4MFL
303.4 = with 300W PAR 56/4WFL
303.5 = with 250W / 24-28V
     Med Flood
_